Dayone
8:30 Registration and Coffee
9:30 Mihi Whakatau
9:45 Opening proceedings with Presidential
address
e  DrJulian Vyas, National President
10:15 Standing together on the things that
matter.
e  Paul Goulter, Chief Executive, NZNO
11:00 Group photo/Morning tea
11:30 Formal business (closed session)
Several constitutional remits to discuss this
year.
1:00 Lunch
2:00 The what, why and how of medical staffing
ratios
e Bernadette Mulholland — Chief
Industrial Officer, SASMOA
3:00 Afternoon tea
3:30 Workforce update, your chance to have a

direct conversation.

e Andrew Slater - Chief People Officer,
Te Whatu Ora
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Day two

8:00

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:30

12.45

1:00

2:00

3:30

Women’s Breakfast

e Sarah Connor — Menopause at Work

After the election, a post-election view.

e Bernard Hickey — Journalist, The
Kaka

Working across: building capability and

capacity.

e Carlton Irving, Chief Clinical Officer —
Allied Health, Te Aka Whai Ora

Morning tea

The next MECA - claims development
workshop. Your chance to help shape the
direction.

e Sarah Dalton — Executive Director &
Steve Hurring — Industrial Director,
ASMS

Union Aid

e Tim Sutton — Executive Director
Lunch

Panel discussion — Where to from here?
e Carlton Irving — Chief Clinical Officer,
Allied Health, Te Aka Whai Ora
e Bernadette Mulholland — Chief
Industrial Officer, SASMOA
e Bernard Hickey - Journalist

Poroporoaki


https://www.sarahconnor.co.nz/menopause-at-work
https://thekaka.substack.com/
https://thekaka.substack.com/

