

## ASMS 35<sup>th</sup> ANNUAL CONFERENCE 2023

## Day one

3:30

8:30	Registration and Coffee
9:30	Mihi Whakatau
9:45	Opening proceedings with Presidential address
	• Dr Julian Vyas, National President
10:15	Standing together on the things that matter.
	Paul Goulter, Chief Executive, NZNO
11:00	Group photo/Morning tea
11:30	Formal business (closed session)
	Several constitutional remits to discuss this year.
1:00	Lunch
2:00	The what, why and how of medical staffing ratios
	<ul> <li>Bernadette Mulholland – Chief Industrial Officer, SASMOA</li> </ul>
3:00	Afternoon tea

Workforce update, your chance to have a

Andrew Slater - Chief People Officer,

direct conversation.

Te Whatu Ora

## Day two

2:00

3:30

Poroporoaki

Day two	
8:00	Women's Breakfast
	Sarah Connor – <u>Menopause at Worl</u>
9:30	After the election, a post-election view.
	<ul> <li>Bernard Hickey – Journalist, <u>The Kākā</u></li> </ul>
10:15	Working across: building capability and capacity.
	<ul> <li>Carlton Irving, Chief Clinical Officer</li> <li>Allied Health, Te Aka Whai Ora</li> </ul>
11:00	Morning tea
11:30	The next MECA - claims development workshop. Your chance to help shape the direction.
	<ul> <li>Sarah Dalton – Executive Director &amp; Steve Hurring – Industrial Director, ASMS</li> </ul>
12.45	Union Aid
	• Tim Sutton – Executive Director
1:00	Lunch

Panel discussion – Where to from here?

Industrial Officer, SASMOA

Bernard Hickey - Journalist

• Carlton Irving – Chief Clinical Officer,

Allied Health, Te Aka Whai Ora Bernadette Mulholland – Chief